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IL RESTO DEL CARLINO

LUNEDI — 24 FEBBRAIO 2020

Risultati

Acqualagna-Porto San Giorgio.
Fossombrone-fratta
Gualdo-Tolentino

Loreto Pesaro-Urbania
Montemarciano-Recanati

San Marino-Taurus Jesi
TodH-Stamurz Ancona
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3 17
Prossimo Turno

Fratia-San Maring

Forto San Giorgio-Fossombrone
RecanatiTodi

Stamara Ancona-Guzldo
Taurus JestLoretp Pesaro
Tolentino-Acquatagna
Urbaniz-Montemarciano

6=

1578
1583
1419
1448
1416
1466
1410
1470
1396
1278
1270
1380
1319
124

1409
1349
1242
1266
1304
1333
1420
1480
1502
1352
1414
1517
1487
1482



